
Early Voting (Touch Screen Votes)

Number of Ballots Cast

Clearwater Dunedin ESC Indian Shores James W Johnson Oldsmar Palm Harbor Pinellas Park 

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8

10/23/06 Mon 170 222 250 64 73 118 272 226

10/24/06 Tue 172 267 215 45 84 116 345 264

10/25/06 Wed 168 287 233 49 59 136 290 280

10/26/06 Thu 178 239 183 54 85 127 299 285

10/27/06 Fri 191 245 225 55 91 132 322 264

10/28/06 Sat 129 220 208 42 75 174 326 281

10/30/06 Mon 211 281 247 65 113 163 380 320

10/31/06 Tue 224 324 269 85 107 154 421 307

11/1/06 Wed 264 335 330 101 149 198 392 353

11/2/06 Thu 273 393 379 87 157 202 470 399

11/3/06 Fri 419 520 541 133 280 326 614 508

11/4/06 Sat 360 524 576 137 232 440 664 607

Site Totals 2759 3857 3656 917 1505 2286 4795 4094

Tabulation 

Difference

General Election (333)

11/7/2006
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Seminole St. Pete Tarpon Springs Daily Totals

S9 S10 S11

296 244 93 2,028

333 289 117 2,247

342 261 105 2,210

340 275 104 2,169

349 235 112 2,221

329 223 95 2,102

399 383 147 2,709

449 383 151 2,874

464 420 136 3,142

574 475 185 3,594

738 606 229 4,914

772 619 213 5,144

5385 4413 1687 35,354
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